LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR ARTISTIC SWIMMING

MALTA

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021

—
—
—

Eeuropean

aquatics
30 JUNE - O4 JULY
Start List
ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN
30 JUN 2021 - 18:15 Duet I_:re:e
Free Preliminary
1 ITA ITALY
MEUCCI Vittoria 14 MAR 2004
PEDOTTI Susanna 13 SEP 2004
(R)TAVIO Alice 05 JUL 2002
2 LIE LIECHTENSTEIN
KLAUSER Nadina Maria 05 NOV 2004
MARXER Leila Olivia 31 MAY 2003
(R)BUCHEL Noemi Katharina 22 AUG 2004
3 ESP SPAIN
ARQUERO ORTIZ Gema 23 DEC 2003
FERNANDEZ CEPPI Gabriela 16 JAN 2003
(R)DIAZ CERVERA Mercedes 02 OCT 2004
4 NED NETHERLANDS
LORENZINI Maria 16 JUN 2003
STEENBEEK Marloes 03 FEB 2005
(R)REIJNEN Noortje 08 OCT 2004
5 UKR UKRAINE
DEREVIANCHENKO Olesia 13 MAR 2002
SOLDATENKOVA Anastasiia 01 JAN 2004
(R)MATSIIEVSKA Sofiia 03 SEP 2004
6 HUN HUNGARY
FARKAS Dora 16 DEC 2003
GACS Boglarka 05 JUL 2003
(R)APATHY Anna 26 JUN 2003
7 ISR ISRAEL
NAHSHONOV Nikol 06 MAY 2003
NASSEE Ariel 06 OCT 2003
(R)KUNIN Catherine 16 MAR 2006
8 RUS RUSSIA
EVENKO Violetta 26 JAN 2005
MINAEVA Elizaveta 23 SEP 2002
(R)KOSSOVA Ekaterina 04 OCT 2004
9 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
HRAZDIROVA Lucie Alex 31 JAN 2003
KLUSKOVA Karolina 28 APR 2002
10 SVK SLOVAKIA
DURISOVA Tereza 24 OCT 2005
MCDONNELL Linda 12 APR 2004
(R)DOMCEKOVA Laura 08 JUL 2005
11 GBR GREAT BRITAIN
COSTELLO Millicent 18 JUL 2002
LARSEN Cerys 08 OCT 2002
12 SLO SLOVENIA
PESRL Karin 28 MAR 2006
SELJAK Nika 12 MAR 2002
13 BLR BELARUS
BUTSEL Vera 21 NOV 2002
KOUTSUN Hanna 24 JAN 2002
(R)PUZ Valeryia 15 MAR 2004
14 CRO CROATIA
HULJEV Antonija 07 MAY 2004
SILOBODEC Klara 17 AUG 2004
15 GEO GEORGIA
ALAVIDZE Maria 15 AUG 2006
GVASALIA Ana 02 MAY 2006
16 GRE GREECE
KARANGELOU Zoi 11 MAR 2005
KROMMYDAKI Ifigeneia 03 MAR 2004
(R)MOLOZI Vasiliki 27 APR 2005
17  POR PORTUGAL
NETO DOS SANTOS Ana B. 10 DEC 2003
SENA BELO Carlota 16 MAY 2005
(R)ALMEIDA DAMMAN Francis 10 JUL 2004
18 MLT MALTA
BONANNO Davida 26 APR 2005
MARCHI Valentina 11 OCT 2004
(R)CULIC Ana 24 NOV 2003
SYNWTEAM2FREE-—-—--- PREL000100--_51B 1.0 Data Processing and Scoring by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1
Report Created 29 JUN 2021 at 21:50
: 4 — d a0
icroPlus  [EIl BOV  Jmga LN @ sportMATAN visiovalta.com 30
DATA PROCESSING & TIMING Bank of Valletta L)

enemed

ASSOCIATION
MAUTA




ORD NOC
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BEL

AUT

GER

TEAM

LITHUANIA

BELGIUM

AUSTRIA

GERMANY

SURNAME & NAME

ABRAMAVICIUTE Fausta
VAITEKUNAITE Goda

DE DECKER Helene
SAMYN Hannah

AROCKER Naemi
STRAHSBERGER Valentina

BLEYER Klara
ROVNER Susana
(R)MARTIN Romia

BORN

12 NOV 2003
29 OCT 2003

27 AUG 2003
04 JUL 2003

27 OCT 2004
22 SEP 2005

06 MAY 2004
18 APR 2005
06 JUN 2005
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR ARTISTIC SWIMMING
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021
MALTA

—
—
—

Eeuropean

aquatics
30 JUNE - O4 JULY
Start List
ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN
01 JUL 2021 - 10:00 Duet T_eChnIcaI
Final
1 HUN HUNGARY
FARKAS Dora 16 DEC 2003
GACS Boglarka 05 JUL 2003
(R)APATHY Anna 26 JUN 2003
2 GBR GREAT BRITAIN
GUNN Daisy 03 MAY 2003
TURBERVILLE Laura 29 JAN 2003
3 ITA ITALY
MEUCCI Vittoria 14 MAR 2004
PEDOTTI Susanna 13 SEP 2004
(R)TAVIO Alice 05 JUL 2002
4 BLR BELARUS
BUTSEL Vera 21 NOV 2002
PUZ Valeryia 15 MAR 2004
(R)KOUTSUN Hanna 24 JAN 2002
5 SUl SWITZERLAND
KOZMA Emilia Eszter 25 MAY 2005
MUNTENER Sofie 19 NOV 2004
6 MLT MALTA
CULIC Ana 24 NOV 2003
MARCHI Valentina 11 OCT 2004
(R)BONANNO Davida 26 APR 2005
7 BEL BELGIUM
DE DECKER Helene 27 AUG 2003
SAMYN Hannah 04 JUL 2003
8 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
HRAZDIROVA Lucie Alex 31 JAN 2003
KLUSKOVA Karolina 28 APR 2002
9 CRO CROATIA
HULJEV Antonija 07 MAY 2004
SILOBODEC Klara 17 AUG 2004
10 UKR UKRAINE
DEREVIANCHENKO Olesia 13 MAR 2002
SOLDATENKOVA Anastasiia 01 JAN 2004
(R)MATSIIEVSKA Sofiia 03 SEP 2004
11 GEO GEORGIA
ALAVIDZE Maria 15 AUG 2006
GVASALIA Ana 02 MAY 2006
12 ISR ISRAEL
KUNIN Catherine 16 MAR 2006
NAHSHONOV Nikol 06 MAY 2003
(R)NASSEE Ariel 06 OCT 2003
13 GER GERMANY
BLEYER Klara 06 MAY 2004
ROVNER Susana 18 APR 2005
(R)MARTIN Romia 06 JUN 2005
14 LIE LIECHTENSTEIN
BUCHEL Noemi Katharina 22 AUG 2004
KLAUSER Nadina Maria 05 NOV 2004
(R)MARXER Leila Olivia 31 MAY 2003
15 POR PORTUGAL
ALMEIDA DAMMAN Francisca 10 JUL 2004
NETO DOS SANTOS Ana B. 10 DEC 2003
(R)SENA BELO Carlota 16 MAY 2005
16 RUS RUSSIA
EVENKO Violetta 26 JAN 2005
MINAEVA Elizaveta 23 SEP 2002
(R)KOSSOVA Ekaterina 04 OCT 2004
17 AUT AUSTRIA
AROCKER Naemi 27 OCT 2004
STRAHSBERGER Valentina 22 SEP 2005
18 FRA FRANCE
JAILLARDON Oriane 30 JUL 2005
LUNEL Romane 11 NOV 2004
19 GRE GREECE
KARANGELOU Zoi 11 MAR 2005
KROMMYDAKI Ifigeneia 03 MAR 2004
(R)JKARAPANAGIOTOU Maria 08 JUN 2004
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ORD NOC
20 SVK
21 NED
22 LTU
23 ESP

TEAM

SLOVAKIA

NETHERLANDS

LITHUANIA

SPAIN

SURNAME & NAME

DURISOVA Tereza
MCDONNELL Linda
(R)DOMCEKOVA Laura

REIJNEN Noortje
STEENBEEK Marloes
(R)LORENZINI Maria

ABRAMAVICIUTE Fausta
VAITEKUNAITE Goda

ARQUERO ORTIZ Gema
GARCIA POLO Marina
(R)FERNANDEZ CEPPI Gabrie

BORN

24 OCT 2005
12 APR 2004
08 JUL 2005

08 OCT 2004
03 FEB 2005
16 JUN 2003

12 NOV 2003
29 OCT 2003

23 DEC 2003
05 DEC 2004
16 JAN 2003
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR ARTISTIC SWIMMING
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021
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MALTA Sauses
30 JUNE - O4 JULY
Start List
ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN
01 JUL 2021 Mixed Duc_et Technical
Final
1 ESP SPAIN
BOFILL STRUB Maria 21 APR 2005
DIAZ DEL RIO Fernando 15 FEB 2003
2 SVK SLOVAKIA
SOLYMOSY Jozef 23 JUL 2005
SOLYMOSYOVA Silvia 10 JUN 2003
3 GBR GREAT BRITAIN
RALLINGS Rosie 24 JAN 2003
TOMBLIN Ranjuo 25 SEP 2005
4 ITA ITALY
FANTON Edoardo 16 SEP 2003
LAVEGLIA Claudia 13 DEC 2002
5 FRA FRANCE
PHILIPPE Madeline 22 MAY 2003
RAKOTOMALALA Quentin 29 MAY 2003
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR ARTISTIC SWIMMING

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021

—
=1

Eeuropean

MALTA aquatics
30 JUNE - O4 JULY
Start List
ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN
01 JUL 2021 Mixed I_Juet Free
Final
1 ESP SPAIN
BOFILL STRUB Maria 21 APR 2005
GONZALEZ BONEU Dennis 11 MAY 2004
2 SVK SLOVAKIA
SOLYMOSY Jozef 23 JUL 2005
SOLYMOSYOVA Silvia 10 JUN 2003
3 FRA FRANCE
PHILIPPE Madeline 22 MAY 2003
RAKOTOMALALA Quentin 29 MAY 2003
4 ITA ITALY
FANTON Edoardo 16 SEP 2003
LAVEGLIA Claudia 13 DEC 2002
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR ARTISTIC SWIMMING

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021
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MALTA Saeghes
30 JUNE - O4 JULY
Start List
ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN
02 JUL 2021 - 10:00 Team Free
Final
1 ESP SPAIN
ARQUERO ORTIZ Gema 23 DEC 2003
BELLVER GARCIA Teresa 06 NOV 2003
CALVO REQUENA Judith 10 OCT 2003
CRESPO GADEA Aitana 08 FEB 2005
DIAZ CERVERA Mercedes 02 OCT 2004
FERNANDEZ CEPPI Gabriela 16 JAN 2003
GARCIA POLO Marina 05 DEC 2004
PARRA TELEGINA Valeria 27 OCT 2005
(R)ARAMBULA CASARES Crist 10 AUG 2003
(R)JULIA GUAL Claudia 07 MAY 2003
2 GBR GREAT BRITAIN
BLINKHORN Eleanor 13 OCT 2004
BLINKHORN Isobel 28 MAY 2003
COSTELLO Millicent 18 JUL 2002
GUNN Daisy 03 MAY 2003
LARSEN Cerys 08 OCT 2002
LAWRENCE Aimee 02 SEP 2003
SWATMAN Robyn 19 FEB 2004
TURBERVILLE Laura 29 JAN 2003
(R)RALLINGS Rosie 24 JAN 2003
(R)WALKER Evie 28 JUL 2005
3 POL POLAND
ALEKSAK Adrianna 12 APR 2002
BERGER Julia 06 DEC 2005
HERICH Dominika 05 OCT 2006
KALISZ Maja 19 AUG 2004
PAULINSKA Martyna 19 FEB 2004
RYBICKA Barbara 25 DEC 2003
SAHLI OUSINI Kamila 02 MAY 2003
WOJCIK Martyna 31 JAN 2004
(R)AMBROSZKIEWICZ Janina 14 FEB 2005
4 GRE GREECE
ANGELOPOULOU Konstantina 28 JUL 2004
ELENI Vagia Stavroula 14 SEP 2004
FILENTA Konstantina 08 JUL 2005
FRANGOU Eleni 14 OCT 2005
KARANGELOU Zoi 11 MAR 2005
KARAPANAGIOTOU Maria 08 JUN 2004
KROMMYDAKI Ifigeneia 03 MAR 2004
MOLOZI Vasiliki 27 APR 2005
(R)TARAZA Glykeria 09 APR 2006
(R)ZOTALI Georgia 18 FEB 2005
5 BLR BELARUS
KIRYLIUK Marharyta 10 OCT 2003
KOUTSUN Hanna 24 JAN 2002
KUDZINA Yana 24 OCT 2002
KULIASHOVA Kseniya 09 SEP 2003
PUZ Valeryia 15 MAR 2004
SUVALAVA Anastasiya 09 JUN 2003
TRATSEUSKAYA Kseniya 07 MAY 2003
VYSOTSKAYA Aliaksandra 03 MAY 2002
(R)BUTSEL Vera 21 NOV 2002
6 HUN HUNGARY
APATHY Anna 26 JUN 2003
BARTA Nike 08 JUN 2005
CSOPPU Dalma 21 OCT 2002
FARKAS Dora 16 DEC 2003
GACS Boglarka 05 JUL 2003
GOTZ Lilien 16 AUG 2003
HATALA Hanna 22 APR 2005
SZABO Anna 08 MAY 2003
(R)CSILLING Katalin 31 MAR 2004
(R)REGENYI Adelin 11 FEB 2005
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ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN
7 ISR ISRAEL
DORF Maya 20 JAN 2002
GAZALA Noy 02 SEP 2003
GLAZER Omer-Rene 14 JAN 2004
KUNIN Catherine 16 MAR 2006
NAHSHONOV Nikol 06 MAY 2003
NASSEE Ariel 06 OCT 2003
RUBICHEK Neta 19 MAY 2006
SHARAIZIN Shani 27 JUL 2005
(R)PODKOPAEV Avital 09 NOV 2004
(R)SHNEIDER Anna 06 JUL 2005
8 SUlI SWITZERLAND
GUGGISBERG Nora Anais 07 DEC 2005
LIPPUNER Ladina Elena 26 JAN 2003
NIPPEL Fabienne 06 JUN 2003
REGARD Chloe 28 NOV 2005
SEMON Fanny 05 NOV 2003
SONNEY Clara 20 NOV 2005
STETTLER Aline Jocelyne 20 MAY 2003
TARY Anna 25 JAN 2004
(R)JUTZ Jessica Renee 13 JUL 2004
(R)URSPRUNG Svea Fabienne 24 JUN 2005
9 FRA FRANCE
CHASSAIGNE Lalia 04 JAN 2004
COMTE Sasha 05 MAY 2004
DUSSOUILLEZ Nina 19 MAR 2004
GUERMOUD Shirine 14 JAN 2004
HESTROFFER Jade 09 JUL 2003
JAILLARDON Oriane 30 JUL 2005
LUNEL Romane 11 NOV 2004
PHILIPPE Madeline 22 MAY 2003
(R)BERTINELLI Angeline 04 AUG 2005
(R)SEGUI Camille 21 DEC 2002
10 ITA ITALY
ESEGIO Beatrice 01 OCT 2004
GIANAZZA Benedetta 01 MAR 2004
LAVEGLIA Claudia 13 DEC 2002
MACCHI Alessia 16 MAY 2004
MEUCCI Vittoria 14 MAR 2004
PEDOTTI Susanna 13 SEP 2004
PICOZZI Elena 11 SEP 2002
TAVIO Alice 05 JUL 2002
(R)BOLLANI Chiara 06 JUN 2002
(R)TABBIANI Sophie 18 JUN 2004
11 GER GERMANY
BLEYER Klara 06 MAY 2004
DEISNER Denise 17 SEP 2004
DENISOV Maria 06 DEC 2006
DUDA-DUDYNSKA Mia Emilia 28 JAN 2006
LAUSCH Jazz Li Alicja 11 MAR 2004
MARTIN Romia 06 JUN 2005
ROVNER Susana 18 APR 2005
ZEHENTNER Thea 16 DEC 2004
(R)PAROLISI Francesca 25 JUN 2005
(R)RUDENKO Alice 16 MAR 2006
12 SVK SLOVAKIA
DIKY Chiara 22 APR 2004
DIKY Nicol 08 NOV 2006
DOMCEKOVA Laura 08 JUL 2005
DURISOVA Tereza 24 OCT 2005
ITALY Emily Rebecca 25 JUL 2005
KEPRTOVA Lenka 19 SEP 2005
MCDONNELL Linda 12 APR 2004
REICHOVA Viktoria 08 FEB 2002
(R)LORINCZOVA Linda 21 NOV 2005
(R)VOJTASKOVA Viktoria 28 OCT 2005
13 RUS RUSSIA
AVERINA Kristina 13 JAN 2002
BAKAI Alena 29 APR 2005
BAKHTYREVA Anastasiia 10 JUN 2003
DZIDZIGURI Daria 26 FEB 2003
EVENKO Violetta 26 JAN 2005
KIRSANOVA Daria 25 AUG 2005
KOSSOVA Ekaterina 04 OCT 2004
MINAEVA Elizaveta 23 SEP 2002
(R)MIRGAZIZOVA Diana 02 JUN 2004
(R)OGORODNIKOVA Daria 01 JUN 2004
SYNWTEAMBFREE-—-------FNL-000100--_51E 1.0 Data Processing and Scoring by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 2

nicroPlus  [E

DATA PROCESSING & TIMING enemed

BOV

Bank of Valletta

Report Created 29 JUN 2021 at 21:51

»mga L=N5q0E6cs

v
()] SPORTMALTAV VisitMalta.com

AQUATIC

SPORTS

ASSOCIATION
MAUTA




ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

14 UKR UKRAINE

DEREVIANCHENKO Olesia 13 MAR 2002

HRYHOROVA Valeriia 22 JUL 2004

MATSIIEVSKA Sofiia 03 SEP 2004

OVCHYNNIKOVA Anhelina 09 DEC 2003

SHMONINA Anastasiia 07 MAY 2005

SHTEPLIUK Arina 27 SEP 2005

SOLDATENKOVA Anastasiia 01 JAN 2004

TYSHCHENKO Valeriya 14 NOV 2004

(R)JKHOVANSKA Mariia 02 AUG 2005

(R)IMARYNTSEVA Mariia 17 AUG 2004
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR ARTISTIC SWIMMING

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021

—
—
—

MALTA Sauses
30 JUNE - O4 JULY
Start List
ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN
02 JUL 2021 - 18:15 SOIO T_eChnlcaI
Final
1 ITA ITALY
PEDOTTI Susanna 13 SEP 2004
(R)MEUCCI Vittoria 14 MAR 2004
2 GER GERMANY
BLEYER Klara 06 MAY 2004
3 ESP SPAIN
HERNANDEZ LUNA Mireia 05 MAR 2002
4 SWE SWEDEN
FREUND Sandra 14 SEP 2003
(R)CHRAGINA Marfa 16 AUG 2003
5 FRA FRANCE
LUNEL Romane 11 NOV 2004
6 SRB SERBIA
DZIPKOVIC Sofija 02 AUG 2004
7 FIN  FINLAND
KEKKI Pinja 23 JUN 2004
8 GEO GEORGIA
GVASALIA Ana 02 MAY 2006
9 BLR BELARUS
BUTSEL Vera 21 NOV 2002
10 LIE LIECHTENSTEIN
MARXER Leila Olivia 31 MAY 2003
11 ISR ISRAEL
NASSEE Ariel 06 OCT 2003
12 CRO CROATIA
HULJEV Antonija 07 MAY 2004
13 SUl SWITZERLAND
LIPPUNER Ladina Elena 26 JAN 2003
14 MLT MALTA
GRIMA BUTTIGIEG Thea 25 AUG 2004
(R)CULIC Ana 24 NOV 2003
15 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
KLUSKOVA Karolina 28 APR 2002
16 GRE GREECE
KARANGELOU Zoi 11 MAR 2005
17 RUS RUSSIA
KIRSANOVA Daria 25 AUG 2005
18 AUT AUSTRIA
BEKESI Hanna Kinga 20 APR 2002
19 UKR UKRAINE
SOLDATENKOVA Anastasiia 01 JAN 2004
(R)SHMONINA Anastasiia 07 MAY 2005
20 SVK SLOVAKIA
DIKY Chiara 22 APR 2004
21 GBR GREAT BRITAIN
SWATMAN Robyn 19 FEB 2004
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR ARTISTIC SWIMMING

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021

—
—
—

MALTA Saeghes
30 JUNE - O4 JULY
Start List
ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN
03 JUL 2021 - 10:00 Solo I_=re_e
Free Preliminary
1 GRE GREECE
KARANGELOU Zoi 11 MAR 2005
2 UKR UKRAINE
SOLDATENKOVA Anastasiia 01 JAN 2004
(R)SHMONINA Anastasiia 07 MAY 2005
3 AUT AUSTRIA
BEKESI Hanna Kinga 20 APR 2002
4 GER GERMANY
BLEYER Klara 06 MAY 2004
5 CRO CROATIA
SILOBODEC Klara 17 AUG 2004
6 SRB SERBIA
DZIPKOVIC Sofija 02 AUG 2004
7 ITA ITALY
PEDOTTI Susanna 13 SEP 2004
(R)MEUCCI Vittoria 14 MAR 2004
8 LIE LIECHTENSTEIN
MARXER Leila Olivia 31 MAY 2003
9 GEO GEORGIA
ALAVIDZE Maria 15 AUG 2006
10 FRA FRANCE
JAILLARDON Oriane 30 JUL 2005
11 FIN FINLAND
KEKKI Pinja 23 JUN 2004
12 GBR GREAT BRITAIN
SWATMAN Robyn 19 FEB 2004
13 SUl SWITZERLAND
LIPPUNER Ladina Elena 26 JAN 2003
14 SLO SLOVENIA
SELJAK Nika 12 MAR 2002
15 SWE SWEDEN
CHRAGINA Marfa 16 AUG 2003
(R)FREUND Sandra 14 SEP 2003
16 ISR ISRAEL
NASSEE Ariel 06 OCT 2003
17 MLT MALTA
CULIC Ana 24 NOV 2003
(R)GRIMA BUTTIGIEG Thea 25 AUG 2004
18 HUN HUNGARY
SZABO Anna 08 MAY 2003
19 BEL BELGIUM
GRUMIAUX Leila 14 MAR 2004
20 ESP SPAIN
HERNANDEZ LUNA Mireia 05 MAR 2002
21 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
KLUSKOVA Karolina 28 APR 2002
22 SVK SLOVAKIA
REICHOVA Viktoria 08 FEB 2002
(R)DIKY Chiara 22 APR 2004
23 RUS RUSSIA
KIRSANOVA Daria 25 AUG 2005
24 BLR BELARUS
BUTSEL Vera 21 NOV 2002
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR ARTISTIC SWIMMING

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021 L=N
MALTA St
30 JUNE - O4 JULY
Start List
ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

03 JUL 2021 - 18:15 Team Technical

Final

1 BLR BELARUS
KIRYLIUK Marharyta 10 OCT 2003
KOUTSUN Hanna 24 JAN 2002
KUDZINA Yana 24 OCT 2002
KULIASHOVA Kseniya 09 SEP 2003
PUZ Valeryia 15 MAR 2004
SUVALAVA Anastasiya 09 JUN 2003
TRATSEUSKAYA Kseniya 07 MAY 2003
VYSOTSKAYA Aliaksandra 03 MAY 2002
(R)BUTSEL Vera 21 NOV 2002

2 ISR ISRAEL
DORF Maya 20 JAN 2002
GAZALA Noy 02 SEP 2003
GLAZER Omer-Rene 14 JAN 2004
KUNIN Catherine 16 MAR 2006
NAHSHONOV Nikol 06 MAY 2003
NASSEE Ariel 06 OCT 2003
RUBICHEK Neta 19 MAY 2006
SHARAIZIN Shani 27 JUL 2005
(R)PODKOPAEV Avital 09 NOV 2004
(R)SHNEIDER Anna 06 JUL 2005

3 RUS RUSSIA
AVERINA Kristina 13 JAN 2002
BAKAI Alena 29 APR 2005
BAKHTYREVA Anastasiia 10 JUN 2003
DEMIDOVA Nadezhda 13 FEB 2003
DZIDZIGURI Daria 26 FEB 2003
KIRSANOVA Daria 25 AUG 2005
KOSSOVA Ekaterina 04 OCT 2004
MIRGAZIZOVA Diana 02 JUN 2004
(R)OGORODNIKOVA Daria 01 JUN 2004
(R)RODIONYCHEVA Viktoriia 01 MAR 2004

4 GBR GREAT BRITAIN
BLINKHORN lIsobel 28 MAY 2003
COSTELLO Millicent 18 JUL 2002
GUNN Daisy 03 MAY 2003
LARSEN Cerys 08 OCT 2002
LAWRENCE Aimee 02 SEP 2003
RALLINGS Rosie 24 JAN 2003
SWATMAN Robyn 19 FEB 2004
WALKER Evie 28 JUL 2005
(R)BLINKHORN Eleanor 13 OCT 2004
(R)TURBERVILLE Laura 29 JAN 2003

5 SVK SLOVAKIA
DIKY Chiara 22 APR 2004
DIKY Nicol 08 NOV 2006
DOMCEKOVA Laura 08 JUL 2005
DURISOVA Tereza 24 OCT 2005
ITALY Emily Rebecca 25 JUL 2005
KEPRTOVA Lenka 19 SEP 2005
MCDONNELL Linda 12 APR 2004
REICHOVA Viktoria 08 FEB 2002
(R)LORINCZOVA Linda 21 NOV 2005
(R)VOJTASKOVA Viktoria 28 OCT 2005

6 HUN HUNGARY
APATHY Anna 26 JUN 2003
BARTA Nike 08 JUN 2005
FARKAS Dora 16 DEC 2003
GACS Boglarka 05 JUL 2003
GOTZ Lilien 16 AUG 2003
SZABO Anna 08 MAY 2003
SZAKALL Panna 04 APR 2005
TAKSONY!I Blanka 29 JUL 2005
(R)CSOPPU Dalma 21 OCT 2002
(R)HATALA Hanna 22 APR 2005
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ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN
7 FRA FRANCE
BERTINELLI Angeline 04 AUG 2005
CHASSAIGNE Lalia 04 JAN 2004
COMTE Sasha 05 MAY 2004
DUSSOUILLEZ Nina 19 MAR 2004
GUERMOUD Shirine 14 JAN 2004
JAILLARDON Oriane 30 JUL 2005
LUNEL Romane 11 NOV 2004
SEGUI Camille 21 DEC 2002
(R)JHESTROFFER Jade 09 JUL 2003
(R)LESURTEL Ambre 19 APR 2004
8 SUlI SWITZERLAND
GUGGISBERG Nora Anais 07 DEC 2005
LIPPUNER Ladina Elena 26 JAN 2003
NIPPEL Fabienne 06 JUN 2003
SEMON Fanny 05 NOV 2003
SONNEY Clara 20 NOV 2005
STETTLER Aline Jocelyne 20 MAY 2003
TARY Anna 25 JAN 2004
URSPRUNG Svea Fabienne 24 JUN 2005
(R)JUTZ Jessica Renee 13 JUL 2004
(R)REGARD Chloe 28 NOV 2005
9 UKR UKRAINE
DEREVIANCHENKO Olesia 13 MAR 2002
HRYHOROVA Valeriia 22 JUL 2004
MATSIIEVSKA Sofiia 03 SEP 2004
OVCHYNNIKOVA Anhelina 09 DEC 2003
SHMONINA Anastasiia 07 MAY 2005
SHTEPLIUK Arina 27 SEP 2005
SOLDATENKOVA Anastasiia 01 JAN 2004
TYSHCHENKO Valeriya 14 NOV 2004
(R)KHOVANSKA Mariia 02 AUG 2005
(R)MARYNTSEVA Mariia 17 AUG 2004
10 ESP SPAIN
ARQUERO ORTIZ Gema 23 DEC 2003
BELLVER GARCIA Teresa 06 NOV 2003
CALVO REQUENA Judith 10 OCT 2003
CRESPO GADEA Aitana 08 FEB 2005
DIAZ CERVERA Mercedes 02 OCT 2004
FERNANDEZ CEPPI Gabriela 16 JAN 2003
GARCIA POLO Marina 05 DEC 2004
PARRA TELEGINA Valeria 27 OCT 2005
(R)ARAMBULA CASARES Crist 10 AUG 2003
(R)JULIA GUAL Claudia 07 MAY 2003
11 POL POLAND
ALEKSAK Adrianna 12 APR 2002
BERGER Julia 06 DEC 2005
HERICH Dominika 05 OCT 2006
KALISZ Maja 19 AUG 2004
PAULINSKA Martyna 19 FEB 2004
RYBICKA Barbara 25 DEC 2003
SAHLI OUSINI Kamila 02 MAY 2003
WOJCIK Martyna 31 JAN 2004
(R)AMBROSZKIEWICZ Janina 14 FEB 2005
12 ITA ITALY
BOLLANI Chiara 06 JUN 2002
ESEGIO Beatrice 01 OCT 2004
LAVEGLIA Claudia 13 DEC 2002
MEUCCI Vittoria 14 MAR 2004
PEDOTTI Susanna 13 SEP 2004
PICOZZI Elena 11 SEP 2002
TABBIANI Sophie 18 JUN 2004
TAVIO Alice 05 JUL 2002
(R)GIANAZZA Benedetta 01 MAR 2004
(R)MACCHI Alessia 16 MAY 2004
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Start List
ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN
04 JUL 2021 - 10:00 Free Co_rnblnatlon
Final
1 ITA ITALY
BOLLANI Chiara 06 JUN 2002
ESEGIO Beatrice 01 OCT 2004
GIANAZZA Benedetta 01 MAR 2004
MACCHI Alessia 16 MAY 2004
MACINO Giorgia 12 AUG 2004
MEUCCI Vittoria 14 MAR 2004
PEDOTTI Susanna 13 SEP 2004
PICOZZI Elena 11 SEP 2002
TABBIANI Sophie 18 JUN 2004
TAVIO Alice 05 JUL 2002
(R)PETTA Beatrice 06 FEB 2004
(R)TESSITORE Francesca G. 19 JAN 2003
2 GRE GREECE
ANGELOPOULOU Konstantina 28 JUL 2004
ELENI Vagia Stavroula 14 SEP 2004
FILENTA Konstantina 08 JUL 2005
FRANGOU Eleni 14 OCT 2005
KARANGELOU Zoi 11 MAR 2005
KARAPANAGIOTOU Maria 08 JUN 2004
KROMMYDAKI Ifigeneia 03 MAR 2004
MOLQOZI Vasiliki 27 APR 2005
TAMPAKAKI Despoina 15 MAR 2004
TARAZA Glykeria 09 APR 2006
(R)AGRAFIOTI Zoi 10 NOV 2003
(R)ZOTALI Georgia 18 FEB 2005
3 ESP SPAIN
ARAMBULA CASARES Cristin 10 AUG 2003
ARQUERO ORTIZ Gema 23 DEC 2003
BELLVER GARCIA Teresa 06 NOV 2003
CALVO REQUENA Judith 10 OCT 2003
CRESPO GADEA Aitana 08 FEB 2005
DIAZ CERVERA Mercedes 02 OCT 2004
FERNANDEZ CEPPI Gabriela 16 JAN 2003
GARCIA POLO Marina 05 DEC 2004
JULIA GUAL Claudia 07 MAY 2003
PARRA TELEGINA Valeria 27 OCT 2005
(R)BOFILL STRUB Maria 21 APR 2005
4 ISR ISRAEL
DORF Maya 20 JAN 2002
GAZALA Noy 02 SEP 2003
GLAZER Omer-Rene 14 JAN 2004
KUNIN Catherine 16 MAR 2006
NAHSHONOV Nikol 06 MAY 2003
NASSEE Ariel 06 OCT 2003
PODKOPAEYV Avital 09 NOV 2004
RUBICHEK Neta 19 MAY 2006
SHARAIZIN Shani 27 JUL 2005
SHNEIDER Anna 06 JUL 2005
5 CRO CROATIA
BAKOVIC Katarina 11 SEP 2006
FUCAK Tia Elena 18 JAN 2005
HULJEV Antonija 07 MAY 2004
KOSANOQVIC Andrea 09 APR 2003
OREHOVEC Klara 15 MAY 2006
PALIJAN Lana 08 AUG 2002
PREMUS Petra 04 MAY 2004
RADETIC Ivana 06 JAN 2003
SILOBODEC Klara 17 AUG 2004
TOMETIC Bruna 13 JUL 2004
(R)CRNJAK Vida 03 MAY 2004
(R)TURKOVIC Lana 16 JAN 2005
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ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

6 SRB SERBIA

ADAMOVIC Katarina 25 JUL 2003
DZIPKOVIC Sofija 02 AUG 2004
GOBELJIC Ana 06 JAN 2005
JOVANOVIC Marta 13 MAR 2004
MIRKOVIC Elena 11 JUN 2005
NIKOLIC Ema 15 MAY 2002
POPOQOVIC Lena 14 OCT 2003
PUDAR Tara 18 APR 2003
TRIFUNOVIC Jana 28 NOV 2003
VLACIC Jovana 19 DEC 2003
(R)JOVANOVIC Nikolina 17 FEB 2005

7 HUN HUNGARY
APATHY Anna 26 JUN 2003
BARTA Nike 08 JUN 2005
CSILLING Katalin 31 MAR 2004
CSOPPU Dalma 21 OCT 2002
FARKAS Dora 16 DEC 2003
GACS Boglarka 05 JUL 2003
GOTZ Lilien 16 AUG 2003
HATALA Hanna 22 APR 2005
REGENYI Adelin 11 FEB 2005
SZABO Anna 08 MAY 2003
(R)SZAKALL Panna 04 APR 2005
(R)TAKSONY!I Blanka 29 JUL 2005

8 MLT MALTA
BLAKE Thea 22 MAY 2006
BONANNO Davida 26 APR 2005
BONNICI PERESSO Tara 18 NOV 2005
CULIC Ana 24 NOV 2003
FRIGGIERI Elisa Marie 05 OCT 2006
GRECH Ana 30 NOV 2005
GRIMA BUTTIGIEG Thea 25 AUG 2004
MARCHI Valentina 11 OCT 2004
SARGENT Kelly Ann 07 SEP 2005
TOMIC FELICE Nicole D. 30 JUL 2006
(R)GALEA CURMI Katarina 20 NOV 2004
(R)XUEREB Hannah 27 JAN 2006

9 RUS RUSSIA
AVERINA Kristina 13 JAN 2002
BAKAI Alena 29 APR 2005
BAKHTYREVA Anastasiia 10 JUN 2003
DEMIDOVA Nadezhda 13 FEB 2003
DZIDZIGURI Daria 26 FEB 2003
EVENKO Violetta 26 JAN 2005
KIRSANOVA Daria 25 AUG 2005
KOSSOVA Ekaterina 04 OCT 2004
MINAEVA Elizaveta 23 SEP 2002
MIRGAZIZOVA Diana 02 JUN 2004
(RYOGORODNIKOVA Daria 01 JUN 2004
(R)RODIONYCHEVA Viktoriia 01 MAR 2004

10 UKR UKRAINE
BOGDANOVA Mariia 23 JAN 2006
DEREVIANCHENKO Olesia 13 MAR 2002
HRYHOROVA Valeriia 22 JUL 2004
MARYNTSEVA Mariia 17 AUG 2004
MATSIIEVSKA Sofiia 03 SEP 2004
OVCHYNNIKOVA Anhelina 09 DEC 2003
SHMONINA Anastasiia 07 MAY 2005
SHTEPLIUK Arina 27 SEP 2005
SOLDATENKOVA Anastasiia 01 JAN 2004
TYSHCHENKO Valeriya 14 NOV 2004
(R)JKHOVANSKA Mariia 02 AUG 2005
(R)SEREDA Sofiia 05 JAN 2005
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR ARTISTIC SWIMMING
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021

—
—
—

MALTA aquatics
30 JUNE - O4 JULY
Start List
ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN
04 JUL 2021 nghllgh_ts Routine
Final

1 GRE GREECE
AGRAFIOTI Zoi 10 NOV 2003
ANGELOPOULOU Konstantina 28 JUL 2004
ELENI Vagia Stavroula 14 SEP 2004
FILENTA Konstantina 08 JUL 2005
FRANGOU Eleni 14 OCT 2005
KARAPANAGIOTOU Maria 08 JUN 2004
MOLOZI Vasiliki 27 APR 2005
TAMPAKAKI Despoina 15 MAR 2004
TARAZA Glykeria 09 APR 2006
ZOTALI Georgia 18 FEB 2005
(R)KARANGELOU Zoi 11 MAR 2005
(R)YKROMMYDAKI Ifigeneia 03 MAR 2004

2 ESP SPAIN
ARAMBULA CASARES Ciristin 10 AUG 2003
ARQUERO ORTIZ Gema 23 DEC 2003
BELLVER GARCIA Teresa 06 NOV 2003
CALVO REQUENA Judith 10 OCT 2003
CRESPO GADEA Aitana 08 FEB 2005
DIAZ CERVERA Mercedes 02 OCT 2004
FERNANDEZ CEPPI Gabriela 16 JAN 2003
GARCIA POLO Marina 05 DEC 2004
JULIA GUAL Claudia 07 MAY 2003
PARRA TELEGINA Valeria 27 OCT 2005
(R)BOFILL STRUB Maria 21 APR 2005

3 UKR UKRAINE
BOGDANOVA Mariia 23 JAN 2006
DEREVIANCHENKO Olesia 13 MAR 2002
HRYHOROVA Valeriia 22 JUL 2004
MARYNTSEVA Mariia 17 AUG 2004
MATSIIEVSKA Sofiia 03 SEP 2004
OVCHYNNIKOVA Anhelina 09 DEC 2003
SHMONINA Anastasiia 07 MAY 2005
SHTEPLIUK Arina 27 SEP 2005
SOLDATENKOVA Anastasiia 01 JAN 2004
TYSHCHENKO Valeriya 14 NOV 2004
(R)IKHOVANSKA Mariia 02 AUG 2005
(R)SEREDA Sofiia 05 JAN 2005

4 HUN HUNGARY
APATHY Anna 26 JUN 2003
BARTA Nike 08 JUN 2005
CSILLING Katalin 31 MAR 2004
CSOPPU Dalma 21 OCT 2002
FARKAS Dora 16 DEC 2003
GACS Boglarka 05 JUL 2003
GOTZ Lilien 16 AUG 2003
HATALA Hanna 22 APR 2005
REGENYI Adelin 11 FEB 2005
SZABO Anna 08 MAY 2003
(R)SZAKALL Panna 04 APR 2005
(R)TAKSONYI Blanka 29 JUL 2005
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